
Surname First Names Maiden Name Birth Year Death Year Family 

Reference

Armstrong Agnes Spied Campell 1903 1975 McC0003

Armstrong George Riley 1902 1968 McC0003

Armstrong Henrietta Margaret 1899 1965 McC0003

Armstrong Lily Riley Garnett 1883 1954 McC0003

Armstrong Martin 1876 1915 McC0003

Blackiston William Frederick John 1896 1934 McC0012

Boyle Moira Margaret 1911 2002 McC0013

Bucholz Martha Barbara 1882 1944 McC0002

Burns Jane Burns 1898 McC0001

Byrne James Thomas 1895 1932 McC0012

Campbell Agnes Spied 1903 1975 McC0003

Cotton-Stapleton George Herbert 1914 1970 McC0025

Cotton-Stapleton Joan (Jean) Hansen 1912 2004 McC0025

Davey Edward John 1898 1962 McC0003

Davey Henrietta Margaret Armstrong 1899 1965 McC0003

Ellery Floris Hannah Jane McCabe 1912 1998 McC0027

Ellery Floris Hannah Jane McCabe 1912 1998 McC0008

Ellery Geoffrey Ian 1918 2013 McC0027

Fugle Edith Rose 1928 1951 McC0017

Ganderton Fay Letitia Petch 1919 1995 McC0019

Ganderton Gordon Howard 1914 1985 McC0019

Garlick Ross 1923 1981 McC0029

Garlick Violet Ruth McCabe 1916 2006 McC0029

Garlick Violet Ruth McCabe 1916 2006 McC0008

Garnett Lily Riley 1883 1954 McC0003

Geertson Colin Trevor 1938 McC0013

Geertson Henry Trevor 1911 2001 McC0013

Geertson Kerry Pitkethley 1945 McC0013

Geertson Mabel Ellen Stafford Williams 1872 1913 McC0013

Geertson Margaret Anne (Anne) 1937 2005 McC0013

Geertson Moira Margaret Boyle 1911 2002 McC0013

Geertson Paul Philip 1952 McC0013

Geertson Thomas Frederick Julius 1865 1926 McC0013

Gough Inez Mary (Inie) Hansen 1908 1967 McC0023

Gough Stephen Ashman 1895 1969 McC0023

Hansen Bridget Eliza McCabe 1879 1968 McC0007

Hansen Elizabeth Mary McCabe 1879 1968 McC0007

Hansen Henrick Christian Laurits (Henry) 1877 1946 McC0007

Hansen Inez Mary (Inie) 1908 1967 McC0023

Hansen Joan (Jean) 1912 2004 McC0025

Hansen Joan Marguerette Trengrove 1916 1993 McC0024

Hansen Johanna Christian John/Jack 1905 1946 McC0022

Hansen Mona/Moana Mant Ross 1914 2004 McC0022

Hansen Peter Lionel 1910 2000 McC0024

Jefferies Madeline Ruth 1908 1959 McC0017

Jones Ethel Irene (Renee) 1904 1936 McC0011

Jones George Edward 1871 1927 McC0002

Jones Mary Jane McCabe 1866 1943 McC0002

Lawson Dulcie Carmela 1901 1990 McC0011

Lupton Edith Ann Rickard 1914 1992 McC0022

Lupton John Hardman 1911 1955 McC0022

McCabe Alexander William (Alec) 1912 1949 McC0019

McCabe Angelina 1872 McC0004

McCabe Beverey Royce 1931 2015 McC0008

McCabe Beverley Royce 1931 2015 McC0031

McCabe Bridget Eliza 1879 1968 McC0007

McCabe Colin Lionel 1905 1942 McC0011

McCabe Dulcie Carmela Lawson 1901 1990 McC0011

McCabe Edith Rose Fugle 1928 1951 McC0017

McCabe Elizabeth Mary 1879 1968 McC0007

McCabe Ethel Irene (Renee) Jones 1904 1936 McC0011

McCabe Fay Letitia Petch 1919 1995 McC0019



McCabe Florence 1906 1906 McC0016

McCabe Floris Hannah Jane 1912 1998 McC0027

McCabe Floris Hannah Jane 1912 1998 McC0008

McCabe Freda Joyce McCabe 1917 2003 McC0021

McCabe Grace Lilian Post 1907 McC0011

McCabe Halsted Burns 1903 1986 McC0010

McCabe Hector Lionel 1907 1987 McC0017

McCabe Herbert Philip 1921 2021 McC0008

McCabe Herbert Phillip 1921 2012 McC0030

McCabe Hilda Blanche Williams 1877 1911 McC0003

McCabe Jane Burns 1898 McC0001

McCabe Jessica Nancy 1914 1995 McC0028

McCabe Jessica Nancy 1914 195 McC0008

McCabe Keith August 1911 1944 McC0026

McCabe Keith August 1911 1944 McC0008

McCabe Leonard Henry 1805 1932 McC0014

McCabe Lorna Thirza Jean 1905 1996 McC0015

McCabe Madeline Ruth Jefferies 1908 1959 McC0017

McCabe Mary Jane 1866 1943 McC0002

McCabe Mary McInnes Stenhouse 1907 1984 McC0026

McCabe Maud Elizabeth Henrietta Schulz 1889 1971 McC0008

McCabe Maud Florence 1915 1995 McC0020

McCabe Maud Marion Murphy 1881 1957 McC0006

McCabe Myrtilla Annie Halsted 1908 1983 McC0012

McCabe Patrick 1852 McC0001

McCabe Patrick (Harry) 1876 1937 McC0005

McCabe Peter 1877 1951 McC0006

McCabe Peter Errol Edward 1909 1993 McC0018

McCabe Philip 1881 1957 McC0008

McCabe Philip Aubrey 1900 1945 McC0009

McCabe Phyllis Mabel Williams 1913 2007 McC0018

McCabe Rose Crawford Seaton 1897 1986 McC0010

McCabe Thryphena Young 1925 2014 McC0030

McCabe Violet Ruth 1916 2006 McC0029

McCabe Violet Ruth 1916 2006 McC0008

McCabe William John 1870 1927 McC0003

McCabe Zellah Rita Sullivan 1908 McC0009

McCort Lesley Francis 1909 1981 McC0012

McCort Myrtilla Annie Halsted McCabe 1908 1983 McC0012

Moorby James Allan 1911 1991 McC0020

Moorby Maud Florence McCabe 1915 1995 McC0020

Murdoch Colleen Joy Roydhouse 1933 2021 McC0017

Murphy Maud Marion Murphy 1881 1957 McC0006

Petch Fay Letitia 1919 1995 McC0019

Phillips Lily Riley Garnett 1883 1954 McC0003

Post Grace Lilian 1907 McC0011

Richardson Lancelot Percy 1908 1989 McC0014

Richardson Winifred Alice Sanger 1909 1970 McC0014

Rickard Edith Ann 1914 1992 McC0022

Ross Mona/Moana Mant 1914 2004 McC0022

Roydhouse Colleen Joy 1933 2021 McC0017

Sanger Winifred Alice 1909 1970 McC0014

Schulz Maud Elizabeth Henrietta 1889 1971 McC0008

Seaton Rose Crawford 1897 1986 McC0010

Silver Freda Joyce McCabe 1917 2003 McC0021

Silver William Charles Albert 1917 2001 McC0021

Stenhouse Mary McInnes 1907 1984 McC0026

Sullivan Zellah Rita 1908 McC0009

Taylor Ernest Arthur 1892 1977 McC0015

Taylor Lorna Thirza Jean McCabe 1905 1996 McC0015

Trengrove Joan Marguerette 1916 1993 McC0024

White Margaret Anne (Anne) Geertson 1937 2005 McC0013

Whitney Dulcie Carmela 1901 1990 McC0011

Williams Hilda Blanche 1877 1911 McC0003

Williams Mabel Ellen Stafford 1872 1913 McC0013



Williams Phyllis Mabel 1913 2007 McC0018

Woodham Beverey Royce McCabe 1931 2015 McC0008

Woodham Beverley Royce McCabe 1931 2015 McC0031

Woodham Thomas Arthur 1930 2022 McC0031

Wyatt John Henry 1861 1909 McC0002

Wyatt Martha Barbara Bucholz 1882 1944 McC0002

Young Jessica Nancy McCabe 1914 1995 McC0028

Young Jessica Nancy McCabe 1914 195 McC0008

Young Samuel Lawrence 1913 1989 McC0028

Young Thryphena 1925 2014 McC0030


